

Estimate PIC-Ashville

Estimated Cost:\$101,733.21

Contingency: 4.20%

Estimated Total: \$106,006.00

PID 117460 Stage 3

Base Date: 12/29/23

Spec Year: 23

Unit System: E

Work Type: LIGHTING FOR ROADWAY AND SIGNS

Highway Type:

Urban/Rural Type: RURAL CLASS

Season: SUMMER

County: PICKAWAY

Latitude of Midpoint: 394249

Longitude of Midpoint: 825712

District: 06

Federal Project Number:

State Project Number:

Estimate Type: Stage 3

Prepared by Wenquin Chen

<u>Line #</u>	<u>Item Number</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>
<u>Description</u>					
<u>Supplemental Description</u>					

Group 0700: LIGHTING

0001	625E18101	3.000	EACH	\$1,800.00000	\$5,400.00
BRACKET ARM, 12', AS PER PLAN					
0002	625E26253	7.000	EACH	\$500.00000	\$3,500.00
LUMINAIRE, CONVENTIONAL, SOLID STATE (LED), AS PER PLAN					

Total for Group 0700:\$8,900.00

Group 1100: TRAFFIC CONTROL

0003	644E30000	132.000	FT	\$20.00000	\$2,640.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING					
0004	644E00621	123.000	FT	\$10.00000	\$1,230.00
CROSSWALK LINE, 12", AS PER PLAN					
0005	647E20080	103.000	FT	\$15.00000	\$1,545.00
CROSSWALK LINE, 24", TYPE B90					
0006	647E20970	42.000	FT	\$8.00000	\$336.00
YIELD LINE, TYPE B90					
0007	630E97700	4.000	EACH	\$18,000.00000	\$72,000.00
SIGNING, MISC.: SOLAR POWERED RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB) PEDESTRIAN WARNING SIGN ASSEMBLY					

Total for Group 1100:\$77,751.00

Group 2100: MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

0008	614E11000	1.000	LS	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC					

Total for Group 2100:\$7,500.00

Group 2101: INCIDENTALS

0009	614E11000	1.000	LS	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC					
0010	617E25000	1.000	MGAL	\$82.20908	\$82.21
WATER					

Total for Group 2101:\$7,582.21